/m

Coaches:

o Mike Zaloom
Players (22)

NAME

GLORIA ANIEK
AZIAH CLARK
VICTORIA GOMEZ
ALEXANDRIA HEH
KU HTEE

GOD GIVES ME HTOO
NEW YEAR HTOO
SAH MU MEA HTOO
NATALIE HUYNH
RUTHA KYET
DEBORAH LAH
CECILIA MARVEL
SHINING MIN
EMILY PAW
JESSICA PHAM
JUSTYCE ROBINSON-ISU
MELISSA SANTOS
PAW SOE

LAUREN SON

EH NAY THAN
DEENA TUN

PER U

Utica Proctor
Girls Varsity Tennis
' 2024 - 2025

GRADE

10
12
11
9

10
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
12

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Richard Ambruso
Assistant: David Minicozzi

1203 Hilton Ave
Utica, NY, 13501
(315) 368-6950

Uticaschools.org

AWAY NUMBER
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